

## **Pinellas County**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 20-2187A **Version**: 1

Type: Presentations and Awards Status: Presentations

File created: 11/18/2020 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/12/2021 Final action:

**Title:** Martin Luther King Jr. Day Proclamation:

- Pastor Clem Bell, Shiloh Missionary Baptist Church, Dunedin

- Julie Bujalski, Mayor, City of Dunedin

- Dr. Theresa Smalling, Human Resources Director, City of Dunedin

- Dr. Michael Grego, Superintendent, Pinellas County Schools

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

## Subject:

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Proclamation:

- Pastor Clem Bell, Shiloh Missionary Baptist Church, Dunedin
- Julie Bujalski, Mayor, City of Dunedin
- Dr. Theresa Smalling, Human Resources Director, City of Dunedin
- Dr. Michael Grego, Superintendent, Pinellas County Schools